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REUS - 1969

CLEAR FOOD CONTAINER 0,75°

L

Material

Width

Height

Weight

Depth

Maximum cooking temperature
Referencia

EAN

MADE
SPAIN

Containers 100% leakproof.

They do not deform, they do not pick up odours, they do not get stained.
Safe as glass, light as plastic.

Translucent cover with window to clearly see the interior.

They allow the intensive use in microwaves, dishwasher and freezer (from
-20°C to 200°C).

Manufactured in Spain with premium plastic and ceramic effect, without BPA.

PBT

19 cm

2.76in

0,2 kg

4.33in

-10°C to 100°C
6090/50
8411401024632
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