

CLEAR FOOD CONTAINER 0,75 • Containers 100% leakproof.

L

- They do not deform, they do not pick up odours, they do not get stained.
- Safe as glass, light as plastic.
- Translucent cover with window to clearly see the interior.
- They allow the intensive use in microwaves, dishwasher and freezer (from -20°C to 200°C).
- Manufactured in Spain with premium plastic and ceramic effect, without BPA.

Material	PBT
Width	19 cm
Height	2.76 in
Weight	0,2 kg
Depth	4.33 in
Maximum cooking temperature	-10°C to 100°C
Referencia	6090/50
EAN	8411401024632